SAE106
LINEAR PENDANT INDIRECT/DIRECT
currentlighting.com/litecontrol
© 2023 Litecontrol Corporation. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 7
 Rev 10/29/24
SAE106-P_discontinued

 Rev 10/29/24
SAE106-P_discontinued
ORDERING GUIDE
SAE 106 – P – LPA – – – SOF – –
Program Series Mounting Uplight Distribution Row Length (In Feet) Max Length in Row Downlight Diffuser Finish/Color 3
SAE SAE
Program
106 106 P Pendant LPA Low Peak Angle 2 __' Enter in foot
increments
4 4', 1219mm
8 8', 2438mm
SOF Soft Diffuse Lens C1 Matte White (Default)
C2 Textured Matte White
C3 Light Silver
C4 Machined Aluminum
C5 Carbon Black
C6 Textured Camera Black
CC Custom Color
Example: SAE106-P-LPA-2-4-SOF-C1-30K-080-2D-D01-1C-UNV-FA1
CATALOG #
– – – – – – –
Color temperature Output/ft 5 Distributions 6 Driver Circuiting Voltage Suspension Kit 10
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
2750T 2700K - 5000K
SpectraSync™ Tunable
White 4
2765T 2700K - 6500K
SpectraSync™ Tunable
White 4
080 800
105 1050
130 1300
155 1550
187 1875
2D 80% Up, 20% Down
4D 60% Up, 40% Down
6D 40% Up, 60% Down
8D 20% Up, 80% Down
10D 0% Up, 100% Down
D01 1% Dimming, 0-10V
D05 5% Dimming, 0-10V 7
NDM Non-Dimming
1C 1 Circuit
2C 2 Circuit - Uplight/
Downlight 8
UNV Universal
Voltage
(120V
through
277V)
347 347 Volt 1, 9
FA1 Suspension
Kit, 51"
FA2 Suspension
Kit, 87"
FA3 Suspension
Kit, 219"
FA4 Suspension
Kit, 363"
Notes:
1 Additional lead time may be applicable. Contact factory.
2 Not applicable for 10D distribution.
3 Visit currentlighting.com/litecontrol for details.
4 Must be ordered with D05 Driver option.
5 Choose one output.
6 Percentage above output.
7 Must be ordered with 2750T or 2765T options
8 Not available with 2D or 10D distribution
9 Excludes Emergency Battery Option
10 Add suffix /V to replace all 2" non-feed canopy
covers with 5" canopy covers. FA1/V = 51" suspension